of the Charges 1e'el1ed against him and imposing 

punishment on the petitioner. 

2. 	 Shortly statedtbe case of the 

petitioner is that while the petitioner was officiating 

as Sub Postinaster,Baripada Court on 13th NovembE?r, 

1982 an amount of Ps. 2,500/- (Rupees Two thousand 

Five hundred) was withdrawn from Baripada Court 

Savings Bank Account No.132850 being operated by 

one Shri Fiarihar Nayak and the said withdrawal was 

allowed by the Counter Clerk after the lbetitionEr  

had passed the same for payment.Subsequeritly 
rn ade